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Z91
Z24
286
Z47
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Celle
Suhl
Collmberg
Osteland
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Rostock
Frankfurt/M.
Essen
Gera
Darmstadt
Wirzburg
Weiden
Koblenz
Coesfeld
Kassel
Oldenburg
Hamburg-Ost
Erfurt
Leer
Duisburg
Landshut
Nurnberg
Osnabriick
Hamburg
Goppingen
Havelland
Freiburg
Magdeburg
Harburg
Miinchen
Braunschweig
Siegerland

Bad Kreuznach

Hagen
Bamberg
Schwerin
Wiesbaden
Saarbrlicken
Ravensburg
Mainz
Regensburg
Dortmund
Holzminden
Flensburg
Fulda
Neustadt
Bielefeld

Fest-

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 30.06.2022

punkte Runden
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6.902
4.716
6.597
5.307
4.928
2.388
2.751
1.305
1.571
0

0
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0
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1.209
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970
960

91
552
360
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460
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Runden- Contest 1-6,

leitung
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62
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DLPX, Ata
3.230
4.854
1.696
1.421

705
1.627
601
813
159
1.884
1.641
187
814
610

0
1.203
494
165
166
852
936
556
709
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184
491
435
162
472
298
299
463
192
358
174
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Classic

DARC
CM
jagd
192
695
182
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Fuchs-

Total
10.881
10.327

8.475
6.950
5.807
3.915
3.352
2.278
2.096
2.075

1.812

1.749

1.301

1.240

1.209

1.203

1.154

1.135

1.126

1.014

936
849
800
728
707
666
654
622
568
473
467
463
382
358
349
261
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178
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176
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155
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Aktivitats-
monat
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